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Annualised Interest Rate

This statement provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please
refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your overdraft facility.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

This product is an overdraft facility.

Line of Credit (HK$) Annualised Interest Rate
$10,000 - $19,999 Prime Rate + 7% per annum
$20,000 - $49,999 Prime Rate + 5% per annum
$50,000 - $800,000 Prime Rate + 4% per annum

¢ The Prime Rate means the Hong Kong Dollar Prime Rate as announced by the Bank from time
to time.

Annualised Overdue /
Default Interest Rate

Not applicable

Overlimit Interest Rate

Annual Fee / Fee

Fees and Charges

Not applicable

1% per annum of the line of credit, subject to a minimum charge of HK$200 and a maximum
charge of HK$700

Late Payment Fee and Charge

HK$70 if you do not make any minimum monthly repayment on or before the relevant due date

Overlimit Handling Fee

Not applicable

Returned Cheque /
Rejected Autopay Charge

Additional Information

HK$150 per returned cheque / rejected autopay payment

Minimum Line of Credit

HK$5,000

Issued by Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Limited
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